
Hamburg Senior

Community Center

4540 Southwestern Blvd.

Hamburg 14075

Phone: 716-646-0665

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Hamburg Thursday 2-May 1:00: PM

Balance is key: A guide to Fall 

prevention Eric Weisansal

Hamburg Thursday 9-May 1:00: PM CBD 101 Marcy Ungaro

Hamburg Friday 10-May 1:00: PM

Erie County Adventures: 

Unveiling the Treasures in 

Your Own Backyard

Assemblyman 

Rivera, Patrick Kaler 

& John Percy

Hamburg Wednesday 15-May 1:00: PM Erie County Park History Greg Bittner

Hamburg Wednesday 16-May 1:00: PM

Garden of Delights - How to 

Plant a Scent Garden Pati-Aine Guzinski

Hamburg Wednesday 22-May 1:00: PM Internet Privacy and Safety Brendan Chella

Hamburg Thursday 23-May 1:00: PM Fun Board Games to Discover Ed Sapienza

Hamburg Wednesday 29-May 1:00: PM

DreamWork & Dream 

Interpretation Gabrielle Michalek

Hamburg Thursday 30-May 1:00: PM

Climate Change - What is it 

and will it affect me? Tracy Skalski



Hamburg Wednesday 5-Jun 1:00: PM Let's Talk Sports

Budd Bailey, Stu 

Boyer

Hamburg Wednesday 12-Jun 1:00: PM

Prevent Falls with a Home 

Safety Inventory Michael Olear

Hamburg Thursday 13-Jun 1:00: PM

Aging in Place through 

Universal Design Krista Macy

Hamburg Wednesday 26-Jun 1:00: PM Identity Theft & Credit Jennifer Andres

Hamburg Thursday 27-Jun 1:00: PM Tips for Tough Conversations Chelsea Torgalski

Hamburg Friday 28-Jun 1:00: PM

John F. Kennedy: A 

Celebration of the Life & 

Legacy of One of America's 

Most Iconic Leaders

Assemblyman 

Rivera


